Appendix F

Table F-1

List of Key Wells for Proposed Weekly Sampling Plan
Tronox LLC, Henderson, Nevada

Weekly

Clo, &

Well ID

TDS

ART-1

ART-2

ART-3

ART-4

ART-5

ART-6

ART-7

ART-8

ART-9

PC99R2/R3

PC-115R

PC-116R

PC-117

PC-118

PC-119

PC-120

PC-121

PC-133

SF-1

Seep Stream
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